
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
JANUARY 05, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17010513 1/04/16  6:40AM HWY 69S 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CIGARETTES 
SHIRTS 

CIGARILLOS 
CELL PHONES 

DRINK 

60.00 
36.00 
24.00 

1000.00 
1.50 

 

 
 


