

## **PRESS RELEASE**

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## **THURSDAY**

## **JANUARY 05, 2017**

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
INGIBERT	OAGE #.	DATE & TIME	EGGATION	TIEMO TARENT MIGO:	VALUE
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	17010513	1/04/16 6:40AM	HWY 69S	CIGARETTES	60.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	SHIRTS	36.00
				CIGARILLOS	24.00
				CELL PHONES	1000.00
				DRINK	1.50